291Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9674 5511 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
INDUSTRIAL SIRENS AND SOUNDERS
Buzzers and Horns
HPT
• Electromechanical horn
• Impact resistant synthetic housing
• Wide choice of voltages in AC and DC
• IP55

Construction:  ABS
Weight:  0.8Kg
Order Code Voltage Current
JA712100004 12VDC 1.0A
JA712100005 24VDC 600mA
JA712100008 48VDC 500mA
JA712100009 60VDC 250mA
JA712100010 110VDC 200mA
JA712100013 220VDC 100mA
JA712100104 12VAC 2.0A
JA712100105 24VAC 1.2A
JA712100107 42VAC 600mA
JA712100108 48VAC 500mA
JA712100109 60VAC 400mA
JA712100110 110VAC 200mA
JA712100113 230VAC 100mA
Dimensions in mm
HMA121
• Electronic horn/bell with 5 commonly
used electro-mechanical sounds with